
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
15 
11 
1 

46 
45 

225 
12 
77 
44 

14 

Name 
JAANISOO Andres 
RAND Allar 
RANDLA Jüri 
KORB Heino 
KIIL Markus 
MÜRKEL Marko 
KOLK Timo 
KOVAL Peter 
KALMU Martin 

REINUMÄGI Meelis 

Class 
CLASSIC 
CLASSIC 
CLASSIC 
CLASSIC 
CLASSIC 
CLASSIC 
CLASSIC 
CLASSIC 
CLASSIC 

CLASSIC 

Total Tm 
12:53.609 
13:00.587 
13:13.025 
13:57.740 
13:29.274 
13:36.658 
13:55.770 
9:13.735 

10:00.037 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 

Diff 

6.978 
19.416 

1:04.131 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNS 

Gap 

6.978 
12.438 
44.715 
1 Lap 
7.384 

19.112 
1 Lap 

46.302 

Best Tm 
1:47.021 
1:47.303 
1:51.116 
1:58.054 
2:10.729 
2:08.294 
2:17.175 
1:44.567 
1:50.368 

In Lap 
4 
5 
3 
7 
4 
6 
6 
3 
3 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.978 

Avg. Speed 

104,239 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.567 

Best Speed 

110,169 

Best Lap by 

77 - KOVAL Peter 
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
Classic 

Race 1 - Classic 

Race (7 Laps) started at 14:32:31 

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km 

2025-08-09 14:30 


